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Product data sheet ecoe

Article no.: 4052 Hand cart

Transport equipment

Made of tubular steel, welded and powder coated blue RAL
5007. Platform made of waterresistant plywood. With two
ends 300 mm high ans two insertable sides 220 mm high.
Tubular steel frame with waterresistant plywood. Bogie
steering with shaft and handle. Wheels with pneumatic
tyres, hubs with roller bearings. Shaft with safety handle and
with an automatic damped retraction in resting position.
With automatic breaking system effective on the front
wheels according to the European Standard EN 1757-3.

Technical Details:

Total load capacity (kg)

Length of usable platform (mm)
Width of usable platform (mm)
Height of loading platform (mm)
Total length (mm)

Total width (mm)

Total height (mm)

Tyres

Wheel size (mm)
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500
1200

650

308

1472

709

1192
Pneumatic

260 x 85

Version mit Bordwanden
Weight (kg) 50

Country of origin Germany
Warranty (years) 10

Customs tariff number 87168000

GTIN 4017976440521
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