



Product data sheet

Article no.: 4052 Hand cart

Transport equipment



Made of tubular steel, welded and powder coated blue RAL 5007. Platform made of waterresistant plywood. With two ends 300 mm high and two insertable sides 220 mm high. Tubular steel frame with waterresistant plywood. Bogie steering with shaft and handle. Wheels with pneumatic tyres, hubs with roller bearings. Shaft with safety handle and with an automatic damped retraction in resting position. With automatic breaking system effective on the front wheels according to the European Standard EN 1757-3.

Technical Details:



Total load capacity (kg)	500
Length of usable platform (mm)	1200
Width of usable platform (mm)	650
Height of loading platform (mm)	308
Total length (mm)	1472
Total width (mm)	709
Total height (mm)	1192
Tyres	Pneumatic
Wheel size (mm)	260 x 85
Version	mit Bordwänden
Weight (kg)	50
Country of origin	Germany
Warranty (years)	10
Customs tariff number	87168000
GTIN	4017976440521